

LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 96189605

Data publicarii	18.04.24	Coduri CPV	45330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 872,61 RON - 872,61 RON

Descriere: CAPAC WC ALCA 3 BUC X 42.02 = 126.05 RACORD APA L50 1/2-1/2 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 RACORD MONOC L50 1/2-1/4 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT 1 BUC X 138.66 = 138.66 TEAVA PEHD D40 PN6 16 ML X 4.62 = 73.95 COT PPR 25/90 4 BUC X 1.26 = 5.04 DIBLU 8X50+HOL 1 SET X 3.36 = 3.36 CLEME PPR 25 4 BUC X 0.50 = 2.02 TEU 3/4 ZN 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 NIPLU 3/4 ZN 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 MUFA PPR 25X3/4 FE 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 ROBINET 3/4 MF HERZ 1 BUC X 35.29 = 35.29 MUFA PPR 25X3/4 FI 2 BUC X 8.40 = 16.81 OLANDEZ 25X3/4 FE 1 BUC X 20.17 = 20.17 ROBINET DS 3/4 HERZ 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 TEAVA PPR 25 AL 2 BUC X 7.56 = 15.13 PRELUNGITOR REDUS 1/2-3/8 2 BUC X 4.20 = 8.40 CAPAC WC ALCA 1 BUC X 42.02 = 42.02 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA 1 BUC X 147.06 = 147.06 BATERIE APA RECE HERZ 1 BUC X 134.45 = 134.45 RACORD APA L30 1/2-1/2 1 BUC X 9.24 = 9.24
